9

10.

ONOUAWN =

Colorschemes

Paintings & Collages by Steven Palumbo
Feb. 24-March 31, 2022

Price List

. Reflections On A Lake
. Westhampton Sunset

. Totems
. Yosemite

Montauk Surf
Red Sky Night
Saratoga Starlight
Les Danseurs
Bird’s Nest

Colorado Moonlight

11. The Orchard

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Jazz Sextet

Music Shop

String Section

Chitarristi

Chess Men

Riverhead Aquarium

Running Nude

Man On Chair With Ottoman And Lamp

$1,200.
$2,000.
$1,200.
$1,800.
$ 950.
$ 950.
$1,200.
$1,800.
$ 850.
$1,000.
$2,000.
$2,200.
$2,000.
$2,200.
$1,800.
$2,000.
$ 950.
$1,800.
$ 950.

For more information contact Deborah at 516.241.2456.



